ADJUSTABLE PEDESTAL RANGE BRUNDLE
• A1 Fire Rated
• Easy installation, adjustable, and with optional upgrades to cover
  slope correction and direct tile installation
• The pedestals have been coated in a unique finish to give unrivalled
  environmental protection
• The pedestals are designed to work directly with the base structure
  system, and also with a range of porcelain tiles
• Zinc Passivated Steel - Zintec 200
PRODUCT DETAILS
Product code:       Height Adjustment (mm):
79PED50  50 - 75
79PED75  75 - 115
79PED110  110 - 185
79PED185  185 - 260
79PED250  250 - 325
All pedestals are dimensionally identical,
except for the height.
The pedestal slope compensator is a fully metal construction and complies with
A1 fire ratings.